










 

6601 Main Street  ●  Miami Lakes, Florida, 33014 

Office: (305) 364-6100 ●  Fax: (305) 558-8511 

Website: www.miamilakes-fl.gov 

 

Contract Change Order 
  

Contract Title: 2014-75 for Pressure Cleaning Services Contract No.: 2014-75 
Purchase Order No.: TBD 

Vendor:  Bel Air Maintenance, Inc. 

2648 Griffin Road 

Dania Beach, FL 33312 
 

Change Order No.:  1 

Contract Award Date:  5/14/2014 Completion Date:  3/15/15 

Revised Completion Date (prior to this change):  N/A 

 

Extension(s) of Time Previously 
Approved: N/A   

Revised Completion Date (including this change):  N/A  

Vendor and the Town hereby agree to modify the Contract as follows: (Attach additional pages as necessary) 

Item No. Description of Change Contract Price Contract Time 

  Increase Decrease Increase Decrease 

1 Provide additional funds for the continuation of the Town’s 
beautification efforts.  

$100,000  $                          

Reason for Change: The Town has a Sidewalk Pressure Cleaning Cycle that can be started upon the execution of 
this change order. 

Summary of Contract Amount  

Original Contract Amount  $25,000 

Change Orders Previously Approved $0 

Adjusted Contract Value Prior to this Change Order $0 

Cost of Changes in this Change Order $100,000 

Adjusted Contract Amount Including this Change  $125,000 

Percentage Increase this Change Order 400% 

Total Percent Increase to Date 0% 

Extension of Time Allowed by this Change -        days 

This change order is hereby incorporated into and becomes a part of the Contract, per Resolution 15-____. 

Accepted By Contractor:  ___________________________________     Date:  __________________________ 

Name (print name of (signatory): _____________________________     Title:  __________________________ 

Accepted By Town Manager  ________________________________    Date:  __________________________ 
                                                         Alex Rey, Town Manager 


	RES 14-1253
	res 14-1253A

